Veldran, Katherine

Austin Smith (austinsmith@gov.sc.gov) <austinsmith@gov.sc.gov>
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SEI Items

Date
1/22/2014
2/25/2014
5/1/2014
7/28/2014
12/10/2014
12/16/2014
12/18/2014

Date
(valid though)
4/14-20/2014
4/17/2014

4/17/2014

4/18/2014

Nature of Gift

State of the State Reception at the Mansion

Cabinet Dinner at the Mansion
Cabinet Breakfast at the Mansion
Cabinet Dinner at the Mansion
New Legislator lunch

Holiday Reception at the Mansion
Holiday Reception at the Mansion

Nature of Gift
Heritage PGA Golf Tournament Badge

First Gentleman's Invitational -
Tournament Gift Bag

First Gentleman's Invitational Awards
Reception

Palmetto State Reception

Value
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

Value

$190

$25

$25

$25

Donor
The Governor's Mansion
The Governor's Mansion
The Governor's Mansion
The Governor's Mansion
The Governor's Mansion
The Governor's Mansion
The Governor's Mansion

Donor
The Heritage Classic
Foundation
RBC; Boeing; HHI Chamber
of Commerce; SC Power
Team; Ben Arnold
RBC; Boeing; HHI Chamber
of Commerce; SC Power
Team; Ben Arnold
RBC; Boeing; The Heritage
Classic Foundation;

Membe
Membe
Membe
Membe
Membe
Membe
Membe

R
Industry
Industry

Industry

Industry
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